158 1.800.992.1776 • WWW.ME TRO.CO M
S tarsys      ™  W or  k C e n ters
Starsys WorkCenters
Starsys WorkCenters are designed to be a fully integrated, fully
adaptable, modular system. WorkCenters can be stand alone
products or can be a configured section within a larger product
configuration. WorkCenters combine valuable lower storage areas
with finished modular countertops to offer a complete storage

Cat. No. SXR39WC13Cat. No. SXR39WC12
Cat. No. SXR39WC10
39"
Cat. No. SXR39WC3
Preconfigured WorkCenters
S tarsys      ™  W or  k C e n ters
To configure a Starsys unit to your exact specifications, please visit www.metroconfigurator.com
162 1.800.992.1776 • WWW.ME TRO.CO M
Starsys Carts are built to exact customer specifications, therefore, they are non-cancelable, non-returnable.
Base Unit Trim Kits
	 	 	 List
	 	 	 Price
	 Description	 Cat. No.	 Each
Back Wall Trim Kits — 25" Deep Countertops
	 Back Wall Trim Kit x 39 (all heights)	 SXR39BKFLR	 108.00
Back-to-Back Cabinet Trim Kits — 25" Deep Countertops
	 Back to Back Filler for 30" H — 25" Countertop	 SXR30BBFLR	 134.50
	 Back to Back Filler for 33" H — 25" Countertop	 SXR33BBFLR	 140.00
	 Back to Back Filler for 36" H — 25" Countertop	 SXR36BBFLR	 140.00
	 Back to Back Filler for 39" H — 25" Countertop	 SXR39BBFLR	 147.50
	 Back to Back Filler for 42" H — 25" Countertop	 SXR42BBFLR	 147.50
Back Wall Trim Kits — 30" Deep Countertops
	 Back Wall Trim for 30" H — 30" Countertop	 SXR30BKFLR30	 134.50
	 Back Wall Trim for 33" H — 30" Countertop	 SXR33BKFLR30	 140.00
	 Back Wall Trim for 36" H — 30" Countertop	 SXR36BKFLR30	 140.00
	 Back Wall Trim for 39" H — 30" Countertop	 SXR39BKFLR30	 147.50
	 Back Wall Trim for 42" H — 30" Countertop	 SXR42BKFLR30	 187.00
Back-to-Back Cabinet Trim Kits — 30" Deep Countertops
	 Back to Back Filler for 30" H — 30" Countertop	 SXR30BBFLR30	 172.00
	 Back to Back Filler for 33" H — 30" Countertop	 SXR33BBFLR30	 179.00
	 Back to Back Filler for 36" H — 30" Countertop	 SXR36BBFLR30	 179.00
	 Back to Back Filler for 39" H — 30" Countertop	 SXR39BBFLR30	 187.00
	 Back to Back Filler for 42" H — 30" Countertop	 SXR42BBFLR30	 172.00
Unit-to-Unit Filler Kits
	 Unit to Unit Filler Strip Kit (10 pieces/kit)	 SXR72UUFLR	 94.50
Corner Filler Kits
	 45 Degree Corner Filler Strip Kit x 84	 SXR84CR45FLR	 103.00
	 90 Degree Corner Filler Strip Kit x 84	 SXR84CR90FLR	 103.00
Unit-to-Unit Filler Kits
	 Unit to Unit Filler Strip Kit (10 pieces/kit)	 SXR72UUFLR	 94.50
Corner Filler Kits
	 45 Degree Corner Filler Strip Kit x 84	 SXR84CR45FLR	 103.00
	 90 Degree Corner Filler Strip Kit x 84	 SXR84CR90FLR	 103.00
WorkCenter Base Unit Accessories
	 	 	 List
	 	 	 Price
	 Description	 Cat. No.	 Each
Kneewell Options and Accessories
	 Undercounter Keyboard Tray	 SXRKYBDTRY	 272.00
	 30 Brkt Assembly Blank	 SXR30BRKT	 168.50
	 30 Brkt Assembly Keyboard Tray	 SXR30BRKTKB	 235.50
	 30 Brkt Assembly Pencil Drawer	 SXR30BRKTPN	 235.50
	 42 Brkt Assembly Blank	 SXR42BRKT	 201.50
	 42 Brkt Assembly Keyboard Tray	 SXR42BRKTKB	 268.00
	 42 Brkt Assembly Pencil Drawer	 SXR42BRKTPN	 268.00
Sink Valance
	 Sink Valance Kit	 SXRSINKVLC	 151.50
Floor Mounting Kit
	 Floor Mounting Kit	 SXR-FLR	   70.0030" Kneewell Bracket with